Step Lite is designed with a 88mm x 88mm (3½” x 3½”) flange
for flush mounting into masonry, stone or wood. For
illumination of steps and ground level horizontal lighting, for
example, across driveways or exterior paved areas. When a
canister is used there are no mounting holes in the flange.
A 240 volt 5 watt fluorescent option is available which offers
excellent light output, low energy usage and very low heat
generation, this changes the luminaire to an IP66 rating .
Ordering Information
                               Accessories
SLsq - Step Lite
           Square
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Step Lite
Square
Cat. No. SLsq
Cat. No. SLflsq
Cat. No. SLsqLED
HCL
CJK150
DFL
FL
LED
LED/T
Canss
Flucan
Slcan
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frosted Lens
- Fluorescent Option
- LED Array
Electronic LED Transformer
  (installed inside luminaire)
- 316 Stainless Steel Canister
- Fluorescent Canister  PVC
- Step Lite Canister
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
GN  - Green
MS  - Metallic Silver
WH - White
CP  - Copper
SS  - 316 Stainless
SLsq BZ  - Step Lite in bronze powder coat.
HCL BK - Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor in black.
Patent Pending
(Accessories ordered separately)
68.5
88
25
7
63.5
2¾”
2½”3½”
1”
¼”
130
88
25
7
63.5
5”
2½”3½”
1”
¼”
Fluorescent Option
SLflsq SS  - Step Lite with Fluorescent
   Option in 316 Stainless Steel
4.3
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.
130 Felton Matthew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2003 Hunza Holdings Ltd